A    associate company
Data sheet
LM10D18_01
7th December 2009
Designed for applications
which demand that the
scale be removed easily,
the track system consists

Magnetic scale for TRS part numbering
TRS part numbering
Part numbering Description
TRS100A00 Track section, 1.00 m
TRS200A00 Track section, 2.00 m
TRE004A00 Scale clamp, 0.04 m
TRE004A01 Joining element, 0.04 m
TRC00 Screw and washer
Track section Mounting method 1 Mounting method 2
TRS100A00 8 4
TRS200A00 16 8
Number of TRC00 (screws and washers) required
30 10
Cut or magnetised
reference mark (Ri)
Scale length
Measuring length 1
Position of reference mark
Min. distance
of Ri from
left edge
Min. distance
of Ri from
right edge
10
±0
.1
8±0
.2
1  Measuring length = scale length - 10 mm
MS10B/WWYYBB-2000-KKK
Positive counting
RLS d.o.o. has made considerable effort to ensure the content of this document is correct at the date of publication but makes no warranties or
representations regarding the content. RLS d.o.o. excludes liability, howsoever arising, for any inaccuracies in this document.         © 2009 RLS d.o.o.
Australia
T +61 3 9521 0922
E australia@renishaw.com
Austria
T +43 2236 379790
E austria@renishaw.com
Brazil
T +55 11 4195 2866
E brazil@renishaw.com
Canada
T +1 905 828 0104
E canada@renishaw.com
The People’s Republic of China
T +86 10 8448 5306
E beijing@renishaw.com
Czech Republic
T +420 5 4821 6553
E czech@renishaw.com
France
T +33 1 64 61 84 84
E france@renishaw.com
Germany
T +49 7127 9810
E germany@renishaw.com
Hong Kong
T +852 2753 0638
E hongkong@renishaw.com
Hungary
T +36 23 502 183
E hungary@renishaw.com
India
T +91 20 6674 6751
E india@renishaw.com
Israel
T +972 4 953 6595
E israel@renishaw.com
Italy
T +39 011 966 10 52
E italy@renishaw.com